K9 Led Retrofit Kit

Features:

S

- Ideal retrofit solution for traditional lighting source while maintain the original historical or unique lighting fixtures.
- IP65, water and dust proof, applicable for total enclosed fixture.
- High Luminaire efficiency of 120lm/W.

- The LED retrofit kit includes the LED light source, LED driver.

- The field adjustable mounting socket or bracket provides maximum flexibility and quick conversion of HID light.
- Different level of CCT to accommodate environmental lighting effect.

- E39/EX39/E40 socket screw base, plus and play.

- Different level of CCT to accommodate environmental lighting effect.

- Independent developed driver with Rubycon capacitor.

- Dow Corning RTV-T thermal silicone.
- Special apprearance patent protection.

Application

Area Light, Historic Districts Light , Parks and Open Centers , Campuses , Decorative Post Tops.

Technical Specification

[tem No.

Ref.Photo

Nominal Power (W)

Input Voltage (V)

Luminous Efficiency
(Im/W)

Lumen Output (Im)
LED Light Source
CCT (K)

CRI
Power Factor
Beam Angle
IP Rating
Body Material
Lifetime(Hrs)
Dimension(mm)
Warranty
Certification

Working Temperature

KLMSRKO80A

KLMSRK100A

KLMSRK120A
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AC100-277V

120Im/W

9600

12000

14400

Lumileds or equivalent

2700-6500K

>75

0.9

120°

IP65

Aluminum

50,000

®155*H187mm

®155*H197mm

$155*H207mm

5 Years

UL/DLC

-40°C ~ 65°C




