K9 Led Retrofit Kit



Features:

- · Ideal retrofit solution for traditional lighting source while maintain the original historical or unique lighting fixtures.
- · IP65, water and dust proof, applicable for total enclosed fixture.
- · High Luminaire efficiency of 120lm/W.
- · The LED retrofit kit includes the LED light source, LED driver.
- · The field adjustable mounting socket or bracket provides maximum flexibility and quick conversion of HID light.
- · Different level of CCT to accommodate environmental lighting effect.
- · E39/EX39/E40 socket screw base, plus and play.
- · Different level of CCT to accommodate environmental lighting effect.
- · Independent developed driver with Rubycon capacitor.
- · Dow Corning RTV-T thermal silicone.
- · Special apprearance patent protection.

Application

Area Light, Historic Districts Light, Parks and Open Centers, Campuses, Decorative Post Tops.

Technical Specification

reclinical opecinication			
Item No.	KLMSRK080A	KLMSRK100A	KLMSRK120A
Ref.Photo			
Nominal Power (W)	80	100	120
Input Voltage (V)	AC100-277V		
Luminous Efficiency (Im/W)	120lm/W		
Lumen Output (lm)	9600	12000	14400
LED Light Source	Lumileds or equivalent		
CCT (K)	2700-6500K		
CRI	>75		
Power Factor	0.9		
Beam Angle	120°		
IP Rating	IP65		
Body Material	Aluminum		
Lifetime(Hrs)	50,000		
Dimension(mm)	ф155*H187mm	ф155*H197mm	ф155*H207mm
Warranty	5 Years		
Certification	UL/DLC		
Working Temperature	-40°C ~ 65°C		